
MEMBERSHIP FORM

NUMBER OF SOUTH OF ENGLAND SHOW GUEST BADGES
Option to purchase additional badges. Includes entry to all 3 days plus access to Members Only areas.

Individual Guest Badge(s)
Vice President Guest Badge(s)

£52
£57

Governor Guest Badge(s) £67

DONATION
Amount
Payment Method

MEMBERSHIP OPTION

Address of Member:

Telephone no:                                             Mobile no:

Email address:

Occasionally the Society may contact you about third-party events held at the showground which are
not covered by your membership benefits. Please check this box if you are happy to receive these.

ABOUT YOU

Title:           Forename:                            Surname:

Name of partner (Joint Membership only):

Postcode:

Data protection: the details you have provided will only be used to process your membership
application and sending you information about the Society and your Membership.

PAYMENT BY CHEQUE
I enclose a cheque made payable to 'SEAS' for ____________ 

(inclusive of VAT)

Please complete and return the Membership Application
Form to: Membership, SEAS, Selsfield Road, Ardingly, West
Sussex, RH17 6TL

5 Year Term
10 Year Term
Life Member
Life Vice President

£303
£610

£1,698
£2,865

Children under 16 can enter the shows & Members’
areas free of charge when accompanied by a

Member.

Young Persons
Individual 
Joint
Vice President
Governor

£34
£64
£116
£143
£355

(16-21 years old)

New Member:             Renewal:                    Gift?:     

Date Paid:
Cash Rec.
Cheque Rec.

(if YES, please
write the address
you would like
the gift to be
POSTED to on
the back)


