MEMBERSHIP FORM



					AGRICULTURAL SOCIETT		
ABOU	TYOU	New Member:		Renewal:	Gift?	write t	, please he addre ould like
Title:	Foren	ame:		Surname:		the gif	t to be D to on
Name of partner (Joint Membership only):							
Address of Member:							
			Postcode:				
Telephone no:			Mobile no:				
Email address:							
Occasionally the Society may contact you about third-party events held at the showground which are not covered by your membership benefits. Please check this box if you are happy to receive these.							
Data protection: the details you have provided will only be used to process your membership application and sending you information about the Society and your Membership.							
MEMBERSHIP OPTION ✓							
Young I	Persons (1	6-21 years old) $£34$		5 Year Term		£303	
Individu	ıal	£64		10 Year Tern	Λ	£610	
Joint		£116		Life Membe	r	£1,698	
Vice Pre	esident	£143		Life Vice Pre	esident	£2,865	
Governor £355				Children under 16 can enter the shows & Members' areas free of charge when accompanied by a Member.			
		OUTH OF EN					
		itional badges. Inclu	des ei			embers Only £67	
Individual Guest Badge(s) Vice President Guest Badge(s)		<u> </u>		Governor Gue	vernor Guest Badge(s) £		ш
vice Pres	ident Gues	it Badge(s) ±37					
DONA	TION						
Amount							
Payment	Method						
PAYMENT BY CHEQUE (inclusive of VAT)							

I enclose a cheque made payable to 'SEAS' for ______ Please complete and return the Membership Application Form to: Membership, SEAS, Selsfield Road, Ardingly, West Sussex, RH17 6TL

Date Paid: Cash Rec. Cheque Rec.